

BID TABULATION

TIP NO.: ER-5600 FI
ROUTE: NC 295
PROJECT: Landscape Enhancements

BY: RAW
DATE: 2/22/2018
COUNTY: Cumberland

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Deffenbaugh Env. Serv.		Dorsey Landscape		Mots Landscaping & Lawns		Landart Solutions		Cardinal Landscaping	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	<i>Pistacia chinensis</i> , Chinese Pistache, 2" Caliper, 10-12', B&B	8	EA	\$305.00	\$2,440.00	\$275.00	\$2,200.00	\$280.00	\$2,240.00	\$266.49	\$2,131.92	\$367.68	\$2,941.44
2	<i>Cercis canadensis</i> , Eastern Redbud, 2" Caliper, 8-10', B&B	55	EA	\$215.00	\$11,825.00	\$230.00	\$12,650.00	\$270.00	\$14,850.00	\$252.00	\$13,860.00	\$296.89	\$16,328.95
3	<i>Cornus florida</i> , Flowering Dogwood, 2" Caliper, 8-10', B&B	62	EA	\$215.00	\$13,330.00	\$210.00	\$13,020.00	\$280.00	\$17,360.00	\$251.57	\$15,597.34	\$295.69	\$18,332.78
4	<i>Juglans nigra</i> , Black Walnut, 2" Caliper, 10-12', B&B	7	EA	\$245.00	\$1,715.00	\$275.00	\$1,925.00	\$280.00	\$1,960.00	\$305.25	\$2,136.75	\$328.64	\$2,300.48
5	<i>Juniperous virginiana</i> , Eastern Red Cedar, 8-10', B&B	107	EA	\$225.00	\$24,075.00	\$215.00	\$23,005.00	\$280.00	\$29,960.00	\$290.34	\$31,066.38	\$283.47	\$30,331.29
6	<i>Myrica cerifera</i> , Wax Myrtle, 6-8', B&B	38	EA	\$205.00	\$7,790.00	\$215.00	\$8,170.00	\$260.00	\$9,880.00	\$177.02	\$6,726.76	\$243.91	\$9,268.58
7	<i>Nyssa sylvatica</i> , Black Gum, 3 1/2" Caliper, 12-14', B&B	8	EA	\$345.00	\$2,760.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00	\$566.20	\$4,529.60	\$780.18	\$6,241.44
8	<i>Magnolia grandiflora</i> 'Little Gem', Little Gem Magnolia, 4-6', B&B	49	EA	\$215.00	\$10,535.00	\$175.00	\$8,575.00	\$220.00	\$10,780.00	\$177.02	\$8,673.98	\$182.70	\$8,952.30
9	<i>Pinus taeda</i> , Loblolly Pine, 8-10', B&B	74	EA	\$190.00	\$14,060.00	\$180.00	\$13,320.00	\$240.00	\$17,760.00	\$215.79	\$15,968.46	\$219.91	\$16,273.34
10	<i>Quercus nuttallii</i> , Nuttall Oak, 3 1/2" Caliper, 12-14', B&B	10	EA	\$415.00	\$4,150.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$345.00	\$3,450.00	\$603.48	\$6,034.80	\$674.80	\$6,748.00
11	Mulch for Planting	200	CY	\$32.00	\$6,400.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$34.00	\$6,800.00	\$36.00	\$7,200.00	\$38.00	\$7,600.00
12	Water for Planting	35	M/G	\$145.00	\$5,075.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$235.00	\$8,225.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00
13	Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,813.50	\$5,813.50	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
14	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,172.00	\$3,172.00	\$3,360.00	\$3,360.00
15	Monthly Maintenance	12	EA	\$900.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$336.00	\$4,032.00	\$270.00	\$3,240.00
TOTALS					\$116,955.00		\$120,065.00		\$126,465.00		\$135,168.49		\$143,118.60